
November 28, Friday

*tentative

Room1

3F Shinsho hall

Room2

5F Castile

Hands-On

3F Meeting room 1-2

Exhibition

2F Event Hall

9:00

13:00

 9th Endoluminal Technology Symposium in Kobe

Program at a glance

Opening Ceremony

Poster Viewing

Exhibition

11:30

11:00

9:30

17:30

10:00

13:30

14:00

9:40-12:10

Hands-on 1

EDAP Technomed, Inc.

14:00-16:30

Hands-on 2

Olympus Marketing, Inc.

14:30

8:30

13:35-14:35

Lecture3

Semi-live session; Stone, fURS,

PCNL, ECIRS,

14:55-15:55

Lecture4

Cutting edge breakthroughs in

endourological  management of

urothelial tumours

9:20-10:40

Lecture 1

Currently Groundbreaking

Ureteroscopic Stone management

10:50-11:15

Short Lecture 1

11:25-12:25

Lecture 2

Cutting-edge Stone Procedures (

Robotics PCNL, ECIRS, SWL Burst

wave etc)

15:00

15:30

16:30

12:00

12:30

10:30

14:35-14:55

Booth Seminar

18:00-19:00

Pre-Gala Dinner18:30

12:35-13:25

Luncheon Seminer1

12:35-13:25

Luncheon Seminer2

13:35-14:35

Moderate Poster session

16:00

14:55-16:05

Satellite official session1

Case based discussion; Manage

Intra-, post-operative complication for

stone surgery

17:00

17:05-17:55

Evening Seminer

18:00

16:00-17:00

ICE-AUSET Endourology session

(UAA-EAU Endourology)

Exhibition



November 29, Saturday

*tentative

Room1

3F Shinsho hall

Room2

5F Castile

Hands-On

3F Meeting room 1-2

Exhibition

2F Event Hall

2nd day Opening ceremony

Poster Viewing

November 30, Sunday

9:00-12:30 AUSTEG ECIRS hands-on course

Exhibition

 9th Endoluminal Technology Symposium in Kobe

Program at a glance

16:45-17:00

Best Leccture Award

& Closing remarks

9:30-12:00

Hands-on Seminer 3

Boston Scientific Japan K.K.

14:05-14:25

Booth Seminar

12:20-13:10

Luncheon Seminer4

8:40-10:10

Lecture5

Dabate sesion; Which your side is in

stone equipments?

10:20-10:45

Short lecture2

8:40-9:40

Morning Seminer

（Pster Viewing）

10:20-10:45

Official  Short lecture

（Pster Viewing）

10:55-11:55

Moderate Poster session

Poster Viewing

Exhibition

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:20-14:20

Lecture7

How Minimally Invasive Surgical

Therapy change BPH treatment

13:30

14:00

13:00

12:20-13:10

Luncheon Seminer3

10:55-12:10

Lecture6

How innovation of AI, and medical

manufacture advance in Endourology

11:00

17:00

17:30

14:00-16:30

Hands-on Seminer4

Cook Medical Japan G.K.,

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

14:40-15:30

Sponsored Seminar

15:40-16:40

Lecture8

What standpoint of Enuclation,

Ablation, and Resection is for BPH

treatment

 13:20-14:30

Satellite official session2

How to do tips/tricks of surgical key-

process

14:30～17:00

Lecture of ECIRS course

in AUSTEG


