9th Endoluminal Technology Symposium in Kobe Program at a glance

November 28, Friday

*tentative

	Room1	Room2	Hands-On	*tentative Exhibition
8:30	3F Shinsho hall	5F Castile	3F Meeting room 1-2	2F Event Hall
0.00				
9:00	Opening Ceremony			
9:30	9:20-10:40			
10:00	Lecture 1 Currently Groundbreaking Ureteroscopic Stone management			
10:30		Poster Viewing		
11:00	10:50-11:15 Short Lecture 1	. 55.61 115.11.115	9:40-12:10 Hands-on 1 EDAP Technomed, Inc.	
11:30	11:25-12:25 Lecture 2 Cutting-edge Stone Procedures (Exhibition
12:00	Robotics PCNL, ECIRS, SWL Burst wave etc)			
12:30	12:35-13:25	12:35-13:25		
13:00	Luncheon Seminer1	Luncheon Seminer2		
13:30	13:35-14:35 Lecture3 Semi-live session; Stone, fURS,	13:35-14:35 Moderate Poster session		
14:00	PCNL, ECIRS,			
14:30				14:35-14:55 Booth Seminar
15:00	14:55-15:55 Lecture4 Cutting edge breakthroughs in	14:55-16:05 Satellite official session1	14:00-16:30 Hands-on 2	
15:30	endourological management of urothelial tumours	Case based discussion; Manage Intra-, post-operative complication for stone surgery	Olympus Marketing, Inc.	Exhibition
16:00	16.00 17.00			LAIIDIUUII
16:30	16:00-17:00 ICE-AUSET Endourology session (UAA-EAU Endourology)			
17:00				
17:30	17:05-17:55 Evening Seminer			
18:00				
18:30				18:00-19:00 Pre-Gala Dinner

9th Endoluminal Technology Symposium in Kobe Program at a glance

November 29, Saturday

*tentative

				rtentative
	Room1 3F Shinsho hall	Room2 5F Castile	Hands-On 3F Meeting room 1-2	Exhibition 2F Event Hall
8:30	2nd day Opening ceremony			
9:00 9:30	8:40-10:10 Lecture5 Dabate sesion; Which your side is in stone equipments?	8:40-9:40 Morning Seminer (Pster Viewing)		
10:00		Poster Viewing		
10:30	10:20-10:45 Short lecture2	10:20-10:45 Official Short lecture (Pster Viewing) Poster Viewing	9:30-12:00 Hands-on Seminer 3	
11:00	10:55-12:10	10:55-11:55 Moderate Poster session	Boston Scientific Japan K.K.	
11:30	Lecture6 How innovation of AI, and medical manufacture advance in Endourology	Middel ate 1 Uster Session		Exhibition
12:00				
12:30	12:20-13:10 Luncheon Seminer3	12:20-13:10 Luncheon Seminer4		
13:00				
13:30	13:20-14:20 Lecture7 How Minimally Invasive Surgical Therapy change BPH treatment	13:20-14:30 Satellite official session2 How to do tips/tricks of surgical key-		
14:00	Therapy change BPH treatment	process		14:05-14:25 Booth Seminar
14:30				
15:00	14:40-15:30 Sponsored Seminar		14:00-16:30 Hands-on Seminer4 Cook Medical Japan G.K.,	Exhibition
15:30		14:30~17:00		
16:00	15:40-16:40 Lecture8 What standpoint of Enuclation, Ablation, and Resection is for BPH treatment	Lecture of ECIRS course in AUSTEG		
16:30	16:45-17:00 Best Leccture Award			
17:00	& Closing remarks			
17:30				

November 30, Sunday

9:00-12:30 AUSTEG ECIRS hands-on course